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Dawdish Marirg Bowis Devon Foxlands Comp Home & Away

Drawdish Marira
Mewton Abbos
Starcross & Disricn
Drawdish Lawn

BD Middietan Cup Match BD v B Dorset |

BE White Rose RI PBD BD jurior Singles | 10,00/ Babbacombe)

B Sect 5 My Sen 4's BD Majer Comp |10
Starcross & District

Abbrook Park

Drawirsh Marina

BD Micdietan Cup Match BD v B Herefondshire | 14,000 Portishead)

BO Section 5 Major Pairs || 000G Bazon Pk

BD Bakomi RI BD v B Warwickshire | 10,00 Clavecon)

SBC Hancicap Singles
Abbrook Park &
Kingsteigron
Ippdepen
Laches r Gentiemen
Bamze Park B

BO Sact 5 Over 70 Pairs (10,003 Abbrack Fark)

Buckfastiegh

Abbrook Park

British Isles Champianships&2Tth
Abbrook Park &

Diawlsh Lawn

Brivsh Isles Internaronalsddth
Pagraon &

BE Bewish Isles Internacanals

BD Sectson Last Day Maar Comps

Kings ‘&
Biares Park
Bitton Park

BD Major IWS piay offs {181 32 Culm Vale & Creditan)

1Tples | Ower 35 X D
1Triples | Ower 55 Y Dov
4 MDL-Prem
4 MOL-Div |
4.00¢ Topsham)
00 Mewnon Abbat)
4 MOL-Prem
1 Trighes | Ower 55 X Div
4 MDL-Diw |
& Mewton Abbot)
All Friesdly
4 MDL-Prem
1 Triphes | Ower 55 X Diw
1Thples | Ower 55 Y D
Al Frenciy
] MO P

ED ™adees Cop s B0 v Wisse Hh_

L

BD Middieton Cup March BD v Gloucester {14008 Tapshars)

BE Junior Squad Day

Torguiy &

Merwron Abbot

Kangstegron

BD Mayor Pairs play off (10.00@8am0n P &
BO Magor WS play off (10,00 Searerens)
Bovey Tracey

Do Marra

BD Mapr Fars Qual |18 1545 Topstam)
g

BD MC QF Masdleton Cup

Stoke Fleming

BD M) Triples play off (10,008 Culm Vale & South Maitan)

Al QBSemi Fralopx

4 Froanclly
1 Triples | Ower 55 X D
ITrples | Over 55 Y Div

4 MDL-Prem

4 MDL-Div |

&

4 MDL-Prem

&

4 MDL-Prem
2 Tples | Ower 55 X Diw
1 Trples | Ower 55 Y Diw

&

4 MDL-De |
1Tnphes | Ower 55 X Dw
1Triphes | Ower 55 Y D

Torguay Belg)

|

| 2T | Cover 55 Do
1Teples | Over 557 Diw

4 HDL-Prem

&

4 MDL-Der |

$8C Comp, WS, Hand, Purs, | Hook Quarter & Semi Final ope 2

Paignton &
Teignmiouth Den

B0 Major Triples Quaifiers | 18,1 5ETopsham)

Mewton Abbat &

BD Major Rinks Play off {10,006 Exmouth Maderia)

B0 Major Sen Rinks QYF (1 000G Starcross)
B Last Cray Secron Teamn Comgs.
Torbay CC 8

Dawish Marina

Mewion Abbot

BO My Senior 4's Qualifiers. (18,153 Topshami|

8D Major Rinks Qual {1815 Topsham)

Mewion Abbor A

BD Top Cub QFF (1 000G Challengers Green)

4
2 Triples

|4

4
2 Triples
2 Triples

4

MDL-Prem
Chver 55 X O

MOL-Prem

MOL-Biv |
Owver 55 X Div
Cher 55 Y Div

MDL-Prem

BD Courny Trophy Q/F 1IDMMMMMT1GM}

B Last Dty Seetian Minar Comps

BD Submission Mar Camps Qualifiers BD Subm Mar Entrias ta BE

Babbacombe &
Abbrock Park

4
1 Triples

MDL-Div |
Crver 55 X Div
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1000
10000
1815
IB.IS

1815
1000
18.15

10.00
1815
10.00

1400

10.00
10.00

18.15
18.15

14.00

18.15
10.00
10.00

10.00
18.15
10.00
10.00

s
1400
1430

10,00
18.00
1000

1815

18.15
10.00
1000

18.15

18.15
10,00
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